PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL

TIME)

( Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

SRM UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2012
Provisional Results | ML.B.B.S]

YEAR : I

DATE OF PUBLICATION : 21-Aug-2012

SL.No

Register No. Name of the Candidate

MBS301A  MBS303A  MBS304A

1

2
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i1

i2
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40106008 ¢ AROCK.S - [29-Aug-1987]

i
40106030 / DINESH KUMAR$ - [2-Dec-1988]
40106037 féoumAM.N.R - [1-Dec-1988]
40107010 /ANANDHAPRABU V - [30-Jul- 1989]
40107095 /§ANJAY A-[2-Jan-1990]
40107147 ¢ VISHNUBHARATHREDDY K - [9-Sep-1991]
40108025 # CHANDANAE - [7-Sep-1990]
40108028 +~ DEBARATHDAS - [16-Jan-1989]
40108039 / MD FATHIMA BEGUM - [28-Aug-1989]
40108044 / GUNDABATTULA ANJALY V- [25-Jul-1991]
40108062 .~ KOLLI NANDA KTRAN - [22- Aug-1990]
40108064 , KUMARANANDHA V - [24-Oct-1990}
40108075 MOHAMMED ABDUL KAREEM A - [7-Nov-1999]
40108079 <1 NANDHINIB - [4-Tul-1990]
40108081 ¢ NAVEENS - [22-Mar-1991]
40108088 e’*’?ﬁADEEP M V M- [29-May-1991]
40108091 ﬁREETHI R - [23-Aug-1988]
40108093 //PRIYADARSH]NI B - [8-Jan-1991]
40108098 /Ii;«xGHULVR-[a-Jan-wm]

40108100 /I{AJESHGOWTHAMR - [25-Mar-1990]
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS
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PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS

PASS

PASS
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FAIL
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SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate MBS301A  MBS303A  MBS304A

21 40108102 /1 RAMACHANDRAN R M - [16-1uk 1991] PASS FAIL FAIL

22 40108106 / RATHILEELA SAMUEL - [20-Nov-1990] PASS PASS PASS

23 40108108 /RESHMAE [7-Mar-1991] PASS PASS PASS

24 40108113 / SAKTHISARAVANANI - [22-1l- 1990 PASS PASS FAIL

25 40108120 i/SfARANYA P- [13-Jun-1991] PASS PASS PASS
| 26 40108138 /sTEFFI ANGEL PAUL - [3-Apr-1991] PASS PASS PASS
| 27 40108139 / R SUBHASHINI - [28-May-1991] PASS PASS PASS

28 40108143 7 /SUSRUTH SARANG - [15-Oct-1550] PASS PASS PASS
MBS301A - COMMUNITY MEDICINE MBS303A - OPHTHALMOLOGY MBS304A - OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY
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SL.No MBS301A  MBS303A  MBS304A

Register No./Narne of the Candidate

1

2
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i1

12
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16
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20

40105014
40106093
40106103
40106126
40108005
40108008
40108036
40108640
40108048
40108049
40108050
40108051
40108054
40108068
40108077
46108078
40108117
40108118
40108135

40108144

/" ARIVARASAN V - [26-May-1988]
ARJYA DHARSHINI R - [2-Apr-1988]
b ,
/ RANITHKUMAR P - [17-Mag-1989]
/7 " SRINIVASANM - {28-Mar-1988]
/?MTHKLMAR V - [15-0ct-1990]
/ ANNABATHINA SRINIVAS RAO - [30-Aug-1990]
/ DHIVYAB - [21- Aug-1990]
GANESAMOORTHY B - [17-Sep-1990]
/' JAGADEESHB - [27-7ul 1991]
/ JAYANTHM - [6-Mar-1990]
/ YEBARAT TPV - [30-Aug-1990]
/ TENNIFER PRIYANTHY - [21-Aug-1990]
//JE_)HN MICHAEL ROGER R - [29-Sep-1990]
//LEKHASHRI Y - [3-Apr-1991]
;’”MO’IE SRIKANTH - [23-May-1990]
#"MUTHU VIGNESH M- [17-Sep-1990]
L SANIAY S - [15-May-1991]
AA/NJEEV{ G - [27-Nov-1990]
/gE)NTHIYESHRAMAMOOR’IHY- [26-Sep-1990]

/UMA GANESH § - [24 May-1990]
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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21 40108149 ¢ VISHALPRANAVG A- [13-un-1991] PASS
MBS301A - COMMUNITY MEDICINE MBS303A - OPHTHALMOLOGY MBS304A - OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Page 2 of 2





